• High Effi  ciency: Up to 150 lm/W (On Select Models).
• Durable Construction: Die-Cast Aluminum housing with a
bronze powder coat fi nish.
• Dimmable Options: 0-10v dimming. Requires low voltage
       dimmers.
• Versatile Applications: Suitable for commercial and
       residential settings.
• Customizable Settings: Tunable wattages and color selectable

• Certifi cations: UL cUL Listed, ETL Listed, Wet location Rated.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL
APPLICATIONS
• Multiple mounting options from poles, to wall, to suspension.
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
MOUNTING
LED Area Post Light Fixture
Search Code: SC43739
• Superior Lighti ng • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighti ng.com
Specifi cati ons subject to change without noti ce.
energy saving LED lights
Product Code Watt age Lumens Color Temperature Mount
RAL60-MCTP-A1  18W/30W/45W/60W Max 9000 LM 30K/40K/50K Single Arm Mount For 2-3/8 Inch Poles
RAL60-MCTP-A2 18W/30W/45W/60W Max 9000 LM 30K/40K/50K Double Arm Mount For 2-3/8 Inch Poles
RAL60-MCTP-PWM 18W/30W/45W/60W Max 9000 LM 30K/40K/50K Pole/Wall Mount
RAL60-MCTP-SF 18W/30W/45W/60W Max 9000 LM 30K/40K/50K  Slipfi tt er Mount For 2-3/8 Inch Poles
RAL60-MCTP-BM 18W/30W/45W/60W Max 9000 LM 30K/40K/50K Bell Arm Mount For 2-3/8 Inch Poles
RAL60-MCTP-CM 18W/30W/45W/60W Max 9000 LM 30K/40K/50K Ceiling Mount
RAL60-MCTP-PM75 18W/30W/45W/60W Max 9000 LM 30K/40K/50K Pipe Mount with 3/4” Hub
RAL60-MCTP-CAT 18W/30W/45W/60W Max 9000 LM 30K/40K/50K Catenary Suspension Mount
RAL75-MCTP-A1 22W/37W/56W/75W Max 10,200 LM 40K/50K Single Arm Mount For 2-3/8 Inch Poles
RAL75-MCTP-A2 22W/37W/56W/75W Max 10,200 LM 40K/50K Double Arm Mount For 2-3/8 Inch Poles
RAL75-MCTP-PWM 22W/37W/56W/75W Max 10,200 LM 40K/50K Pole/Wall Mount
RAL75-MCTP-SF 22W/37W/56W/75W Max 10,200 LM 40K/50K  Slipfi tt er Mount For 2-3/8 Inch Poles